
Post-Lotter Pre-Lottery R.No. Name of student 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

108 

115 

140 

70 

110 

29 

10 

102 

106 

101 

5 

143 

130 

33 

75 

14 

46 

32 

103 

97 

122 

12 

61 

67 

63 

121 

68 

100 

117 

144 

59 

62 

49 

94 

13 

87 

104 

73 

51 

136 

47 

69 

20 

352 
369 
452 
204 
357 
62 

18 

320 
348 

418 

68 

228 
22 

101 

67 

335 

301 

316 VIVEK GURJAR 

395 

20 

208/2 HANIT DANGI 

166 
196 
175 

393 

202 

309 
381 

106 

290 
21 

272 

338 
216 
114 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS 2 2023-24 

436 

AJAY CHOUDHARY 

103 

LAV MEHTA 

203 

ADHIRAJ SINGH 

32 

TRISHA MEENA 
YADUVENDRA 

RAJDEEP SINGH SARANGDEVC17/09/2015|GEN VAKTAWAR SINGHSARANGDEVOT 

PARIDHI BADARIYA 

BHAVANA MEENA 
KIANSH 

MANANYA MENARIYA 

DIVYANSHU JOSHI 

HANSVI RAWAT 
LENISHA SAHU 
PRATYABHIGYA JAIN 

KAVISH KHATIK 

357/2 RIYA SINGH 

DHRURAJ SINGH 
DEVANSH ACHARYA 

NISHTHA SHRIMALI 
NAYRIN IRFAN 

137 HRIDANSH DAHIMA 
169 

MAYANK PALIWAL 

JAY PANT 
KARTIK PARMAR 
HIYA SUTHAR 

DIVYA CHARAN 

HARDY GOSWAMI 

KARTIKEYA SHARMA 
MALISHKA PUROHIT 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO, 1 
PRATAP NAGAR UDAIPUR 

PARIDHI CHOUHAN 
NABHYA CHOUBISA 

HARSHIKA KUNWAR 
JAGRAV JOSHI 
HIMANSHU MEGHWAL 
NAYRA MALVI 

FARHIN RIJAVIYA 
MEHUL SAHU 
MAYANK VED 
HEMANG SALVI 
HIYAN GOSWAMI 

DOB Caste Parents Name 
30/01/2016 0BC RAKESH 

RAO DIVYAPRATAP SINGH 

09/10/2014 GEN MANJU KUNWAR 

12/02/2016 ST 
30/03/2016|SC 
25/06/2015|SC 
13/12/2015 |ST 
17/03/2016|GEN VEENA KUNWAR 

|CHANCHAL 

OMPRAKASH 
KAMAL KUMAR BADARIYA 
HARINARAYAN 

12/01/2016|0BCTULSIRAM 
23/02/2016|GEN MANOJ MENARIYA 
21/02/2016|0BC DURGESH DANGI 
01/09/2015 GEN RAKESH 
01/12/2015 |0BC KAMLESH RAWAT 
27/01/2015|0BC RAKESH SAHr 
15/09/2015| GEN SAURABH JAIN 
25/12/2015 SC RAVI KUMAR 
19/10/2015 GEN AMAR SINGH 

01/03/2016|GEN SHIKHA 
14/07/2015|0BC IRFAN 

|14/12/2015|GEN VIPINPANT 
08/12/2015 ST |SUNIL PARMAR 
09/09/2015|GENRAJENDRA KUMAR 

15/07/2015|0BC OM GIRI GOSWAMI 
11/08/2015 GEN HEMLATA 
23/02/2016 GEN ANIL PUROHIT 

|21/08/2015|0BCPRIYANKA 
23/01/2016 SC NARESH DAHIMA 
11/05/2014|GEN NARENDRA SINGH 
19/09/2015|GEN GOPAL KRISHAN 
06/10/2015|GEN RITU KUNWAR 
11/01/2016 GEN DINESH JOSHI 
10/09/2015 SC VADAN LAL MEGHWAL 

09/03/2016 0BCMOHAMMED AKHITAR 

22/09/2014|GEN NARENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL WL & 

02/04/2015|0BC PURUSHOTTAM 

WL 

09/01/2015|0BC AASHA VED 
27/03/2015 SC MUKESH SALVI 
16/08/2015|0BCOM GIRI GOSWAMI 

WL 3 
WLu 

ws 
wL 6 
WL 7 

WL I3 

wL )6 

wl )9 

WL 2 
We 22 

wl 23 
WL 24 
WL 2K 

WL 26 
WL 21 

WL 28 
W 29 

cat 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 nnnnnn 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

No. 

1 

1 22/12/2015|GENOMPRAKASH 

03/02/2014|GEN CHANDA 

10/03/2016|0BC LALITA 

17/10/2015|GEN PREM MALVI 

27/09/2015|GEN RAJKUMAR SINGH 



44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 
77 
78 

79 

80 

81 

82 
83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

139 

78 

64 

1 

43 

96 

76 

142 

125 

71 

25 

131 

24 

127 

35 

132 

6 

56 

21 

31 

89 

38 

123 

85 

126 

18 

113 

27 

16 
77 
17 

55 

28 

137 

141 
22 
42 
111 

41 

19 
52 
54 

443 GAURVI 
241 
183 
13 

2 

95 

97 

300 
235 

456 
402 
205 

53 

419 

43 

406 
73 

428 

11 

127 

34 

65 
275 
80 

396 
260 
403 
30 

367 

57 

26 

236 
29 

124 

59 

437 

454 
37 

94 
362 
85 
31 

118 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS 2 2023-24 

DARSHIL AJMERA 
AARVI SHRIMALI 

PRNVEER KUMAWAT 

AISHVARYA JOSHI 

PRIYANSH MEGHWAL 

YAKSHITA RANAWAT 
|AKSHITA PUROHIT 

BHAVIYA KUNWAR 

ISHIKA DUBEY 
DAKSH SINGH CHOUHAN 

PRINSRAAJ SINGH 
PUSHPRAJ SINGH 
MOHAMMED OZAN 
JAY TANK 

DHAIRYA 

RIMIKA SALVI 

YUVANSH UPADHYAY 

VINISHA BORANA 
JAYANSH MENARIYA 

AADIT PANERI 

DAKSHRAJ 

MISHA DEHLVI 
VANSH SWARKAR 
NISHITA KALAMAT 
NAKSH PAHUJA 
GAVIN DAHIMA 

PURWANSHI KUNWAR DEVRA 09/11/2015|GEN VISHNU KUNWAR TANUSHREE 

SYED ABU BAKAR 
DENAL SHARMA 

PARTH DAHIMA 
RENCY SHARMA 
VAIBHAV PANDEY 
PIRAL AMETA 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 

NETIK VED 
UTKARSH SAHU 

PRATAP NAGAR UDAIPUR 

MONISHKA NAGARCHI 
PRATIBHA PANWAR 

TARUN VYAS 
CHAHAT BHATIYA 
|YUVAAN REGAR 
KARMANYA SEN 

122 HITESH KUMAR 

12/01/2016 GEN RATAN LAL 
11/02/2016|0BC DINESH AJMERA 
11/07/2015|GEN ANIL SHRIMALI 
11/10/2015|0BC DHARMENDRA KUMAT 
23/07/2015 SC NARESH MEGHWAL 
14/11/2015GEN BHASKAR RANAWAT 
04/01/2016 GEN PRASHANT PUROHIT 

20/10/2015 GEN HARI SINGH 
20/03/2015|0BC HEMANT KUMAR 
13/03/2016 GEN GOVIND 
25/06/2015|GEN |LALIT SINGH 
30/01/2016 GEN VIKRAM SINGH 
18/01/2015GEN SONA KOSAR 
20/10/2015|0BC SURESH KUMAR 
04/03/2016 GEN REKHA 
02/03/2016|GEN SANJAY 
25/07/2015 SC MONIKA SALVI 

|15/12/2015|GEN DEVENDRA MENARIYA 
06/09/2015 0BC MANISH 
08/02/2016|GEN DHARMESH PANERI 
28/12/2014 SC PRADEEP 

04/05/2015 GEN HEMENDRA SINGH 
19/07/2015|0BC NAZMA 
15/02/2016 0BCKANHAIYA LAL 
05/05/2015 SC JYOTI 
13/03/2015 GEN HARISH PAHUJA 
18/02/2016 SC NITIN 
11/10/2015GEN TOSIF ASMED 
01/12/2015|GEN SAROJ SHARMA 

PRAKESH DAHIMA 
MANOJ SHARMA 

02/03/2015| GEN RAMPRAKASH 
19/08/2015GEN LOVELESH AMETA 
04/02/2015|0BC LALITA 
04/09/2015|0BC NITIN SAHU 
02/12/2015|0BC KAMLESH 
12/10/2015|GEN NARENDRA PANWAR 
05/08/2014|GEN DINESH VYAS 
18/07/2014|GEN RAKESH BHATIYA 
05/02/2016|SC KAILASH CHANDRA 

16/07/2015|SC 
18/02/2016|0BC sUNIL SEN 

DHARAM SINGH 

wl 3o 
Wh 3I 
w 2 

WL 34 

w 36 

WL 35 

w y 
wL Y3 

w 

wh S3 

Sb 
w S7 

W S 

WL 6 

wL 6S 
WL 64 

WL 67 

wL 62 
wL 65 

wL 70 

wL72 
WL73 

S 

5 

nn]nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

27/01/2016|GEN MEENA JOSHI 

16/12/2014 SC 
03/01/2016|GEN 



88 
89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

133 

15 

84 

86 

37 

128 
3 

116 

65 

107 
66 

11 

135 

129 

26 

93 

39 

88 

58 

99 

120 

90 

e95 

3 

57 

50 

4 

134 

48 

82 

36 

91 

53 

80 

114 

81 

60 

112 

45 

119 

74 

92 

30 

430 DHRUVEEN 
24 

6 

259 
261 
77 

407 

70 

372 
187 
349 
193 
19 

434 
412 
56 

287 
83 

273 
135 
305 

7 

128 
113 

8 

432 

105 

255 
75 

120 
244 
368 
248 
145 

366 
100 

387 
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HIMANK GAMETI 

223 

Arham Hussain 

388 AKSHAY RAJ 

285 

MANIT LOHAR 

280 YUVANI 

63 

NIHAAL RAJANT 
MANASVI KESWANI 

NAMISH KASHI 

297:BHAVESH.LOHAR sncitn 

MAHI KUMNWAR 
SHRADDHA 

RAGINI NAT 
SHEIKH AAYAT 
JAIVARDHAN VAIRAGI 

JAYAN SHRIMALI 

ANUSHKA MEGHWAL 

HETVIK VYAS 

VIVAN KHATIK 
HIMANSHI KUNWAR 

TRIPTI JAIN 
KRISTI MEENA 
MANVI MALI 

KUMUD SALVI 

284 CHETNA MEGHWAL 

PRIYA KULMI 

DHRUV BORANA 
KRISH KHICHI 

DHRUVIT DANGI 

DARSHANA BHATI 
SUFIYAN KHAN 
KULDEEP SINGH 

PRATIKSHA SALVI 

04/03/2016|SC BHAGWATI KHATIK 

RUDRA DEEP SINGH RATHORE 15/02/2016GEN CHANDAN SINGH 

RAHI KUMARI 
SIYA MATHUR 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 

NIKUNJ ASAVWARA 
DAKSH PATEL 

PRATAP NAGAR UDAIPUR 

ISHAN BHAVSAR 
VIVAN GURJAR 

SIDDHIRAJ SINGH 
TANISHKA SUYAL 

HIMANSHU BHOI 
RUDRA RAJ 

19/10/2015 GEN VIJENDRA 
20/02/2016 |ST RAJ KUMAR GAMETI 
20/04/2015)0BC ALIM HUSSAIN 
31/03/2015\0BC |SURAJ MAL LOHAR 
20/09/2015 GEN NIHAAL RAJANT 
11/09/2015|GEN PAWAN KESHWANI 
17/01/2015 GENDIMPLE 
03/12/2015\GEN DEVENDRA SINGH 
13/01/2016|0BC MANOJ KUMAR 
10/06/2014 SC RADHESHYAM 

15/12/2015|0BC |SUNIL VAIRAGI 
|26/11/2014 SC LALU RAM MEGHWAL 
05/03/2016 GEN sONALI 

25/04/2015|GEN DALPAT SINGH 
17/02/2016|SC PRAMILA 

16/10/2015|GEN VINAY JAIN 
JETENDRA MEENA 

04/12/2015 0BC LOKESH MALI 
24/04/2015|SC |JASHODA 

27/10/2015 GEN KISHAN SINGH 
03/02/2016|0BC SARITA 
28/07/2015|OBC DINESH CHANDRA 
05/02/2015|0BC Ram LAL KULMI 

|06/09/2015 0BCMANISH 

22/02/2016|0BC MAMATA 

21/11/2015| GEN PUSHPENDRA 
29/04/2015\GEN IMITYAAJ KHAN 
22/01/2016|GEN FATEH SINGH 
23/07/2015 SC MEERA 

04/12/2015 ST 
26/02/2016|SC 

MANGILAL SALVI 
MANDI PARSAD 

14/01/2016 GEN RAHUL 
02/02/2016 0BC GAJENDRA ASAWARA 
15/01/2016 0BCPRAKASH PATEL 
19/01/2016|0BC RACHNA BHAVSAR 
29/01/2015 0BC ROHIT GURJAR 
07/03/2016 GEN PADMA 
|23/10/2015|SC 

|06/07/2015 OBC MUNNA 
|03/05/2015 GEN SATYENDRA 

RAM NARAYAN 

WL 7 
WL 

wh 76 

WL 78 

WL ) 

w 77 5 

wh 

W 

Wh 92 
wL 93 

w 3y 

wb 

WL 

WL 

wl 

w 

83 

jD2 

WL J)D 

w 

w ) 

WL I)2 

1)? 
WL y 

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn 

w ) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

"5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

12/11/2015|GEN KISHAVAR 

23/01/2016|GEN CHETAN 

16/07/2015 ST 



132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 
143 

144 

23 

124 

105 

83 

109 

118 

40 

138 

79 

72 

98 

41 

15 

257 

400 YOGESH PRAJAPAT 
345 JAYDITYA SINGH 

384 

438 

243 

VANSH MAU 

356 HARSH SALVI 

16 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CASS 2 2023 24 

DHRUVIT PUJARI 

213 

GARVIT JAIN 

KAVYANSH 
TANVI JAIN 
RIKA HUSSAIN 

MEHVISH KHAN 
DHRUVIN PUJARI 
DEVYA MANDAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 

303KANSYA 

PRATAP NAGAR UDAIPUR 

31/10/2015 OBC PRITAM MALI 
11/04/2015 GEN DILIP KUMAR PUJARI 
22/09/2015 08CMONIKA 
06/03/2016\GENRANJITA KUNWAR 

|21/01/2015 GEN ANKIT JAIN 
|24/01/2016 5C NIRMALA 
12/11/2015 ST |LALITA 
16/10/2015 GEN VINAY JAIN 

01/11/2015 GEN YASMIN KHAN 
11/04/2015 GEN DILIP KUMAR PUJARI 

WL 1) 

16/07/2015 GEN SANDYA 

122 

wL 123 
wl 124 

WL 126 
wL 27 

w )28 
29/12/2014 GEN HEMANT KUMAR MANDAL W 29 

WLI3O 

5 

5 

5 

S 

27/03/2016|0BC PARVIN BANO 
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